Freshman Outdoor Records - Wauwatosa East High School Boys Track & Field

100 Meter Dash
200 Meter Dash
400 Meter Dash
600 Meter Run

800 Meter Run
1600 Meter Run
1600 Meter Steeple
3200 Meter Run
110 Meter Highs
300 Intermediates
330 M Highs Shuttle

400 Meter Relay

800 Meter Relay

1600 Meter Relay

3200 Meter Relay

Shot Put

Discus

High Jump

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Pole Vault

*updated 6-9-2022

Malachi Mack
Donavan Hunt
Chase Roberts
lan Anderson
Pat Ames

Dan Gagne
Matt McElwee
Dan Pokwinski
Marcus Owens
Julian Berry
Frank Smith, Jeff Gorzek, Perry Washington

Jamel Ward, Julian Berry

George Lowen, Tom Dahlquist
Tim Levenhagen, Pat Ames
Andrew Casey, Bryce Protz
Max Finco, Henry Wellenstein
John Buesing

John Buesing

Tony Smith (‘83), Ken Weston (‘85)

11.19

22.68

51.40

1:27.11

2:00.1

4:34.90

5:32.6

9:54.4

15.3

42.3

52.7

45.9

3:42.8

8:43.52

45[ 8//

138’ 9”

5’ 10”

Chris Holloway (‘87), Mark Wade (‘96), Isaiah Ward (‘06)

Ryan Hasty
Tony Smith

Jacob Wodushek

20’ 8.25”

42’ 8.75”

131 6"

2022

2017

2017

2001

1979

2010

1992

1972

1988

1998

1992

1998

1979

2016

1967

1967

2002

1983

2019



